
NOTIFICATION 

BHASHA-BHAVANA 

VISVA-BHARATI 

RESULT OF CERTIFICATE COURSE UNDER BHASHA-BHAVANA 

 Admission to Certificate Courses in Languages under Bhasha-Bhavana for 2017 held 

on 30
th

 &31
st 

  October 2017. All eligible candidates from the Selected Lists should 

report in the office of the Bhasha-Bhavana on………………………. 

 DATE OF ADMISSION OF CERTIFICATE COURSES FOR THE SESION 2017-18 

  FIRST LIST: 23.11.2017 to 25.11.2017 

  WAITING LIST: 27.11.2017 

                               (Venue: Bhasha-Bhavana Office, 1
st
 Floor) 

 Admission for wait-listed candidates will be held on27.11.17 subject to availability of 

vacant seats. Wait-listed candidates should report in the office of Bhasha-Bhavana 

between 9.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.  

 To complete admission formalities, candidates must bring all relevant testimonials and 

one set of photocopies thereof including a medical fitness certificate from a registered 

medical practitioner. 

  Sub: GERMAN 
                                     Total Intake: 34 Gen - 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 

 
Sl. No Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Iman Char  F OBC 74 

2 Mridula Barman  F Gen 67 

3 Biswadip Das M SC 66 

4 Shuvendu Das  M Gen 65 

5 Sanghapriyo Mondal M Gen 64.5 

6 Arnab Pal M Gen 64.25 

7 Sunanda Pal F Gen 64 

8 Subham Dey M Gen 62 

9 Samrat Roy M Gen 57 

10 Jagadhishwar Das M SC 56.75 

11 Antara Goswami  F Gen 56.5 

12 Susmita Das F SC 56.25 

13 Pritha Chakraborty M Gen 56 

14 Bhaskar Mandal  M SC 55 

15 Yakat Ali M OBC 54.25 

16 Abhijit Mondal  M Gen 54 

17 Pradosh Banerjee  M Gen 53 

18 Nilima Mondal  F Gen 52.25 

19 Kanika Sharma  F Gen 52 

20 Monidip Mondal M SC 52 

21 Gautam Saha  M SC 50.75 

22 Priyanka Chowdhury F OBC 50.5 

23 Moupriya Kundu F Gen 50.25 

24 Farhan Hussain Khan M OBC 50 

25 Suman Debnath  M Gen 49.25 

26 Sangeeta Roy F Gen 49 



27 Sattwik Pratim Singha Deb M Gen 48.5 

28 Sumanta Sahani M SC 48.25 

29 Sraboni Kar F Gen 48 

30 Saurabh Kumar  M Gen 47.25 

31 Arpita Das  F Gen             47 

32 Ananya Das  F Gen            46 

33 Sraboni Mazumder  F Gen 43 

34 Mozaffar Hossien Sekh M OBC 40 

35 Krishna Ghosh  F Gen  39 

36 Ankita Dutta  F OBC 38 

37 Abhishek Das  M Gen 36 

38 Anuradha Ghosh  F Gen 35 

39 Saraswat Chowdhury M Gen 31.25 

40 Surya Basir Das  M Gen 31 

41 Subhadip Banerjee M Gen 30 

 

Selected List- General 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Iman Char  F OBC 74 

2 Mridula Barman  F Gen 67 

3 Biswadip Das M SC 66 

4 Shuvendu Das  M Gen 65 

5 Sanghapriyo Mondal M Gen 64.5 

6 Arnab Pal M Gen 64.25 

7 Sunanda Pal F Gen 64 

8 Subham Dey M Gen 62 

9 Samrat Roy M Gen 57 

10 Jagadhishwar Das M SC 56.75 

11 Antara Goswami  F Gen 56.5 

12 Susmita Das F SC 56.25 

13 Pritha Chakraborty M Gen 56 

14 Bhaskar Mandal  M SC 55 

15 Yakat Ali M OBC 54.25 

16 Abhijit Mondal  M Gen 54 

17 Pradosh Banerjee  M Gen 53 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Waiting List- General       GERMAN  

S.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Nilima Mondal  F Gen 52.25 

2 Kanika Sharma  F Gen 52 

3 Monidip Mondal M SC 52 

4 Gautam Saha  M SC 50.75 

5 Priyanka Chowdhury F OBC 50.5 

6 Moupriya Kundu F Gen 50.25 

7 Farhan Hussain Khan M OBC 50 

8 Suman Debnath  M Gen 49.25 

9 Sangeeta Roy F Gen 49 

10 Sattwik Pratim Singha Deb M Gen 48.5 

11 Sumanta Sahani M SC 48.25 

12 Sraboni Kar F Gen 48 

13 Saurabh Kumar  M Gen 47.25 

14 Arpita Das  F Gen             47 

15 Ananya Das  F Gen            46 

16 Sraboni Mazumder  F Gen 43 

17 Mozaffar Hossien Sekh M OBC 40 

18 Krishna Ghosh  F Gen  39 

19 Ankita Dutta  F OBC 38 

20 Abhishek Das  M Gen 36 

21 Anuradha Ghosh  F Gen 35 

22 Saraswat Chowdhury M Gen 31.25 

23 Surya Basir Das  M Gen 31 

24 Subhadip Banerjee M Gen 30 

 

Selected List- OBC 

S.No

. 

Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Priyanka Chowdhury F OBC 50.5 

2 Farhan Hussain Khan M OBC 50 

3 Mozaffar Hossien Sekh M OBC 40 

4 Ankita Dutta  F OBC 38 

5 Nilima Mondal  F Gen 52.25 Converted from 

General to 

OBC 

6 Kanika Sharma  F Gen 52 

7 Moupriya Kundu F Gen 50.25 

8 Suman Debnath  M Gen 49.25 

9 Sangeeta Roy F Gen 49 

 

     Selected List-SC 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Monidip Mondal M SC 52 

2 Gautam Saha  M SC 50.75 

3 Sumanta Sahani M SC 48.25 

4     

5     

No other, OBC, SC, ST qualifying candidates 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



 FRENCH 
Total Intake: 34 Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 
    Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 

Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Aalok Banerjee  M Gen  45 

2 Utsa Chakraborty F Gen 44 

3 Mercy Sharon Masih M Gen 41 

4 Amrita Chattopadhyay M Gen 33 

5 Kumar Nishant  M OBC 32 

6 Gunjan Chatterjee  F Gen 29 

7 Ritam Sadhu  M Gen 28 

8 Barnak Ghosh M Gen  26.5 

9 Abhishek kumar Gurung M Gen 26 

10 Monisa Das  F OBC 25.25 

11 Reshmi Naskar  F SC 25 

12 Sougata Mukhopadhyay M Gen 24.25 

13 Ananya Mandal F Gen 24 

14 Mayuri Bhakat  F SC 23.25 

15 Jeet Prakash Mahanta  M Gen 23 

16 Bratitia Sarkar  F SC 22 

17 Moumita Ghoshal F Gen 20.5 

18 Nibedita Shyam F Gen 20 

  19 Prakriti Eeshika F Gen 19.5 

20 Rahul Chandra Saha  M OBC 19 

21 Biswajit Thakuria  M OBC 18.5 

22 Ananya Das  F Gen 18 

23 Sanchari Sur  F Gen 16.25 

24 Sanghamitra Mondal F Gen 16 

25 Arindam Chattopadhyay M Gen 15.15 

26 Koushik Das  M SC 15 

 

Selected List- General 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Aalok Banerjee  M Gen  45 

2 Utsa Chakraborty F Gen 44 

3 Mercy Sharon Masih M Gen 41 

4 Amrita Chattopadhyay M Gen 33 

5 Kumar Nishant  M OBC 32 

6 Gunjan Chatterjee  F Gen 29 

7 Ritam Sadhu  M Gen 28 

8 Barnak Ghosh M Gen  26.5 

9 Abhishek Kumar 

Gurung 

M Gen 26 

10 Monisa Das  F OBC 25.25 

11 Reshmi Naskar  F SC 25 

12 Sougata Mukhopadhyay M Gen 24.25 

13 Ananya Mandal F Gen 24 

14 Mayuri Bhakat  F SC 23.25 

15 Jeet Prakash Mahanta  M Gen 23 

16 Bratitia Sarkar  F SC 22 

17 Moumita Ghoshal F Gen 20.5 

      

 

 

 

 



WAITING LIST- GENERAL FRENCH 

1 Nibedita Shyam F Gen 20 

2 Prakriti Eeshika F Gen 19.5 

3 Rahul Chandra Saha  M OBC 19 

4 Biswajit Thakuria  M OBC 18.5 

5 Ananya Das  F Gen 18 

6 Sanchari Sur  F Gen 16.25 

7 Sanghamitra Mondal F Gen 16 

8 Arindam Chattopadhyay M Gen 15.15 

9 Koushik Das  M SC 15 

 

 

Selected List-OBC 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Rahul Chandra Saha  M OBC 19 

2 Biswajit Thakuria  M OBC 18.5 

3 Nibedita Shyam F Gen 20 

4 Prakriti Eeshika F Gen 19.5 

5 Ananya Das  F Gen 18 

6 Sanchari Sur  F Gen 16.25 

7 Sanghamitra Mondal F Gen 16 

8 Arindam 

Chattopadhyay 

M Gen 15.15 

9     

 Selected List-SC 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Koushik Das  M SC 15 

Selected List-ST 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Apu Chakma M ST 10 

 

 

No other OBC, SC, ST qualifying candidates 

                            

                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    Sub: ITALIAN 

                                    Total Intake: 34 Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Pradosh Banerjee M Gen 32.5 

2 MadhurimaGhosh  F Gen 29 

3 Ananya Das F Gen 28.5 

4 Pritam Pal M Gen 26.5 

5 Chanju Sherpa F ST 24 

6 Abhishek Das M Gen 21 

7 Chinmoy Saren M ST 20 

8 Soumi Sarkar Ghosh F Gen 19 

9 Keshab Mondal M Gen 15.5 

10 Debraj Bhattacharya M Gen 15 

11 Sumanta Sahani M SC 3.5 

Selected List- General ITALIAN 

Sl.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Pradosh Banerjee M Gen 32.5 

2 MadhurimaGhosh  F Gen 29 

3 Ananya Das F Gen 28.5 

4 Pritam Pal M Gen 26.5 

5 Chanju Sherpa F ST 24 

6 Abhishek Das M Gen 21 

7 Chinmoy Saren M ST 20 

8 Soumi Sarkar Ghosh F Gen 19 

9 Keshab Mondal M Gen 15.5 

10 Debraj Bhattacharya M Gen 15 

Selected List-SC 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Sumanta Sahani M SC 3.5 

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates 

                                                    Sub: RUSSIAN  
                                    Total Intake: 34 Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Indrajit Roy M Gen 31 

2 Chinmoy Soren M ST 28 

3 Rahul Chandra Saha  M OBC 28 

4 Meheli Sain F Gen 27 

5 Arbin Panja  M Gen 26 

6 Kashinath Boral  M Gen 26 

7 Suparna Roy F OBC 21 

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates 

Sub: SANTALI 
                                            Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Suparna Mandi F ST 52 

2 Debota Hembram(Foreign) F Gen 50  

3 Sushanta Roy M OBC 42 

4 Shraboni Das F SC 40 

5 Sudip Mistry M SC 39 

6 Prasannjeet Das  M SC   37 

7 Surojit Mondal  M Gen 35 

8 Srilekha Kabiraj  F Gen 34 

                                                No other Gen, OBC, SC, ST candidates 



                                                     
   Sub: TAMIL  

Total Intake: 34 Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Mrs.Subhra Jha  F G 71 

2 Dr. Sudip Narayan Maitra M G 64 

3 Dr.Dhaneshwar Manjhi M ST 60 

Selected List- General 

S.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Mrs.Subhra Jha  F G 71 

2 Dr. Sudip Narayan Maitra M G 64 

3 Dr.Dhaneshwar Manjhi M ST 60 

  

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates 

 

   Sub: MARATHI  
Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Overall Merit  List 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Dr.Md.Tabish Khan M Gen 45 

2 Tuhina Sarkar  M Gen 45 

3 Anup Chakraborty M SC 40 

4 Abhijeet Das  M Gen 40 

5 Sabyasachi Bhattacharjee M Gen 40 

6 Pankaj Kumar Meena  M ST 40 

7 Sarat Kumar Jena  M OBC 40 

Selected List 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Dr.Md.Tabish Khan M Gen 45 

2 Tuhina Sarkar  M Gen 45 

3 Anup Chakraborty M SC 40 

4 Abhijeet Das  M Gen 40 

5 Sabyasachi Bhattacharjee M Gen 40 

6 Pankaj Kumar Meena  M ST 40 

7 Sarat Kumar Jena  M OBC 40 

  

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates 
         

Sub: ASSAMESE   
                                   Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List  
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Saugata Mukhopadhyay     M Gen  36 

3 Nutan Khamari  F OBC 24 

2 Shanti De F Gen 21 

 

  Selected List- General 

S.No. Name M/F Category  

1 Saugata Mukhopadhyay      M Gen  36 

2 Nutan Khamari  F OBC 24 

3 Shanti De F Gen 21 

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates 

 

                           



 

 

   

       Sub: PALI  
Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 

                              Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

2 Rumpa Mondal  M Gen 73 

1 Pravati Mahaldar  F SC 72 

4 Satish Das  M SC 72 

3 Sadrul Islam M Gen 71 

5 Tiyas Dey F OBC 70 

Selected List 

S.No. Name M/F Category  

1 Rumpa Mondal  M Gen 73 

2 Pravati Mahaldar  F SC 72 

3 Satish Das  M SC 72 

4 Sadrul Islam M Gen 71 

5 Tiyas Dey F OBC 70 

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates 

                                                  Sub: SANSKRIT 
Over all Merit List  

                              Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Mahesh S.Khetmalis  M G 78 

5 Senthil Prakash.S M Gen 77 

4 Saugata Mukhopadhyay M Gen 70 

6 Subhalakshmi Pal F Gen 70 

2 Minakshi Bhattacharya  F Gen  69 

3 Mithun Kumar Dey M Gen 65 

Selected List- General 

S.No. Name M/F Category  

1 Mahesh S.Khetmalis  M G 78 

2 Senthil prakash.S M Gen 77 

3 Saugata Mukhopadhyay M Gen 70 

4 Subhalakshmi Pal F Gen 70 

5 Minakshi Bhattacharya  F Gen  69 

6 Mithun Kumar Dey M Gen 65 

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates                                                         
                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

   Sub: PRAKRIT  
Over all Merit List  

                              Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Gargi Bhattacharya F Gen 75 

2 Dibyendu Chattopadhyay M Gen 71 

3 Priyanka Mondal F Gen 71 

4 Abhirup Choubey M Gen 70 

5 Puspita Nandi F Gen 70 

6 Purna Chandra Mondal  M Gen 69 

7 Sumana Mondal  F OBC 69 

8 Biswajit Mondal M Gen 68 

9 Rahul Dev Mondal M Gen 66 

10 Himanshu Mahato M OBC 63 

11 Sanchari Biswas  F Gen 62 

Selected List- General 

S.No. Name M/F Category  

1 Gargi Bhattacharya F Gen 75 

2 Dibyendu Chattopadhyay M Gen 71 

3 Priyanka Mondal F Gen 71 

4 Abhirup Choubey M Gen 70 

5 Puspita Nandi F Gen 70 

6 Purna Chandra Mondal  M Gen 69 

7 Sumana Mondal  F OBC 69 

8 Biswajit Mondal M Gen 68 

9 Rahul Dev Mondal M Gen 66 

10 Himanshu Mahato M OBC 63 

11 Sanchari Biswas  F Gen 62 

                                   No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates               
   Sub: BENGALI 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 
                              Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Alaka Shree Prasad  F OBC 51 

2 Pramod Kumar Sharma  M Gen 49 

3 S. Balachandan M SC 49 

Selected List- General 

 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Alaka Shree Prasad  F OBC 51 

2 Pramod Kumar Sharma  M Gen 49 

3 S.Balachandan M SC 49 

 

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates 

                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  Sub: HINDI  
                                            Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Samed Seikh M OBC 48 

2 Shaoni Hazra  F Gen 46 

3 Shilpi Ghosh  F Gen 46 

4 Subhadip Rakshit  M OBC 46 

5 Sukanya Halder  F OBC 46 

6 Piyali Nayak F Gen 45 

7 Debjani Ghosh  F Gen 45 

8 Srimani Roy F Gen 45 

9 Soma Chowdhury F OBC 44 

10 Pappa Hazra M SC 44 

11 Mithun Murmu M ST 44 

12 Ankita Bhandari  F OBC 42 

13 Pravakar  Paswan M SC 42 

14 Basira Parvin F OBC 42 

15 Chandrika Biswas  F SC 42 

16 Kunami Tudu F ST 42 

17 Nisha Saha Singh  F SC 41 

18 Palash Sarkar  M Gen 40 

19 Surojit Mondal M Gen 40 

20 Prasenjit Paswan M SC 40 

21 Nasima Sultana  F OBC 40 

22 Sandipan Garai  M OBC 40 

23 Astam Ruidas  M SC 40 

24 Sanchita Tudu F ST 40 

25 Keshab  Mondal M Gen 39 

26 Biplab Tudu M ST 39 

27 Arindam Das M Gen 38 

28 Ripa Karmakar  F OBC 38 

29 Hiranmoy Das  M SC 38 

30 Ashim Let M SC 36 

31 Sadhuram Hembrom M ST 36 

32 Sahadev Paramanik M SC 35 

33 Suchismita Dey Paramanik  F Gen 35 

34 Sonali Sahoo F Gen 35 

35 Puja Bagdi F SC 35 

36 Arwal Hembrom M ST 34 

37 Arup Kumar Pal  M OBC 30 

38 Sagan Mandi M ST 28 

39 Sudip Mistry M SC 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Selected List- General HINDI 

S.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Samed Seikh M OBC 48 

2 Shaoni Hazra  F Gen 46 

3 Shilpi Ghosh  F Gen 46 

4 Subhadip Rakshit  M OBC 46 

5 Sukanya Halder  F OBC 46 

6 Piyali Nayak F Gen 45 

7 Debjani Ghosh  F Gen 45 

8 Srimani Roy F Gen 45 

9 Soma Chowdhury F OBC 44 

10 Pappa Hazra M SC 44 

11 Mithun Murmu M ST 44 

12 Ankita Bhandari  F OBC 42 

13 Pravakar  Paswan M SC 42 

14 Basira Parvin F OBC 42 

15 Chandrika Biswas  F SC 42 

16 Kunami Tudu F ST 42 

17 Nisha SahaSingh  F SC 41 

Waiting List- General 

S.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Palash Sarkar  M Gen 40 

2 Surojit Mondal M Gen 40 

3 Prasenjit Paswan M SC 40 

4 Nasima Sultana  F OBC 40 

5 Sandipan Garai  M OBC 40 

6 Astam Ruidas  M SC 40 

7 Sanchita Tudu F ST 40 

8 Keshab  Mondal M Gen 39 

9 Biplab Tudu M ST 39 

10 Arindam Das M Gen 38 

11 Ripa Karmakar  F OBC 38 

12 Hiranmoy Das  M SC 38 

13 Ashim Let M SC 36 

14 Sadhuram Hembrom M ST 36 

15 Sahadev Paramanik M SC 35 

16 Sushismita Dey 

Paramanik  

F Gen 35 

17 Sonali Sahoo F Gen 35(w) 

18 Puja Bagdi F SC 35 

19 Arwal Hembrom M ST 34 

20 Arup Kumar Pal  M OBC 30 

21 Sagan Mandi M ST 28 

22 Sudip Mistry M SC 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Selected List- OBC HINDI 

S.No Name M/F Category  

1 Nasima Sultana  F OBC 40 

2 Sandipan Garai  M OBC 40 

3 Ripa Karmakar  F OBC 38 

4 Arup Kumar Pal  M OBC 30 

5 Palash Sarkar  M Gen 40 Converted from 

General to OBC 6 Surojit Mondal M Gen 40 

7 Keshab  Mondal M Gen 39 

8 Arindam Das M Gen 38 

9 Suchismita Dey 

Paramanik  

F Gen 35 

 
Selected List-SC 

S.No Name M/F Category  

1 Prasenjit Paswan M SC 40 

2 Astam Ruidas  M SC 40 

3 Hiranmoy Das  M SC 38 

4 Ashim Let M SC 36 

5 Sahadev Paramanik M SC 35 

Waiting List-SC 

S.No Name M/F Category  

1 Puja Bagdi F SC 35 

2 Sudip Mistry M SC 26 

Selected List-ST 

S.No Name M/F Category  

1 Sanchita Tudu F ST 40 

2 Biplab Tudu M ST 39 

3 Sadhuram Hembrom M ST 36 

Waiting List-ST 

S.No Name M/F Category  

1 Arwal Hembrom M ST 34 

2 Sagan Mandi M ST 28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Sub: ARABIC  
                                      Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 
Sl.No Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Shabnam Sultana  F Gen 75 

2 Cawnayen Ashrif  M OBC 73 

3 Rapti Dhar  F Gen 70 

4 Basundhra Maji F OBC 68 

5 Salima Khatun F Gen 56 

Selected List- General 

S.No. Name M/F Category  

1 Shabnam Sultana  F Gen 75 

2 Cawnayen Ashrif  M OBC 73 

3 Rapti Dhar  F Gen 70 

4 Basundhra Maji F OBC 68 

5 Salima Khatun F Gen 56 

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates 

 

Sub: PERSIAN  
                                     Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 
 Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Md.Shaheer Siddiqui M OBC 81 

2 Kumar Nishant  M OBC 77 

3 Ratna Chatterjee  F     Gen 72 

Selected List- General 

S.No. Name M/F Category  

1 Md.Shaheer Siddiqui M OBC 81 

2 Kumar Nishant  M OBC 77 

3 Ratna Chatterjee  F Gen 72 

No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates 

       Sub: URDU 
                                     Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 
Sl Name M/F Category Marks out 

of 100 

1 Moumee Jesmine  F Gen 73 

2 Zamirul Hussain Ansari  M OBC 68 

3 Simanta Roy M SC 65 

4 Gulshan Khan  M OBC 62 

Selected List- General 

S.No. Name M/F Category  

1 Moumee Jesmine  F Gen 73 

2 Zamirul Hussain Ansari  M OBC 68 

3 Simanta Roy M SC 65 

4 Gulshan Khan  M OBC 62 

                                                  No other Gen/OBC/SC/ST candidates                     

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sub: INDO-TIBETAN       
Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 

           Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Neta Banerjee  F Gen Absent  

2 Shovan Surana M Gen  37 

3 Rattan Biswas  M Gen  36 

 

 

Selected List- General 
           Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 50 

1 Shovan Surana M Gen  37 

2 Rattan Biswas  M Gen  36 

 

 

 

Sub: ODIA 
Over all Merit List of qualified candidates 

           Total Intake: 34: Gen.- 17 OBC- 09 SC- 05 ST- 03 

S.No. Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1 Aziza Khatun F Gen 66 

2 Shuvadip Pramanik M Gen 65 

3 Prosenjit Malakar  M OBC 60 

 

Selected List- General 
 

Sl.No                   Name M/F Category Marks out of 100 

1      Aziza Khatun F Gen 66 

2  Shuvadip Pramanik M Gen 65 

3 Prosenjit Malakar  M OBC 60 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To        BHASHA-BHAVANA 

The Chairman      Date: 17.11.2017 

Three Member Committee 

Special Cell (SC/ST/OBC)        

Visva-Bharati.  

 

 

 
Sub: Result of Admission Test for Certificated Courses 2017-18 of Bhasha-Bhavana. 

 

 

 Please find enclosed herewith the list of qualified students eligible for admission of  

Certificate Courses in different subjects under Bhasha-Bhavana for the year 2017-18.  

Submitted for your perusal and necessary approval. 

 

 

 

 

     Principal 

Bhasha-Bhavana  

 
 

 

 

Copy to:  

 1.  All HODs, Under Bhasha-Bhavana, VB. 

  2. The Accounts Officer, VB. 

  3. The Webmaster-please upload the result to the University Website.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


